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@I Sneath
Re ont CHECK
CHECK# 2%355 /

AMOUNT: $_ 1510.59 O
DATE: T -] 2018 MEQ val
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op McDaniel
Re ent CHECK
CHECK#_3335 O/
AMOUNT: S_1533.33 ‘ ’

DATE: /- / 2018
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Charli o
P & Z CHECK

CHECK# %357

AMOUNT: $50.00 : p}

DATE:__ "1-\ /2018

Mayor’s Appr




O TR McNutt

Pho imbursement Check
Check#t:
Amount: S 50.0

Y3 Date: 7/-/- Q0/%

ayor s Initial

7 -
O
9




O Dennis Reed

eimbursement Check

Checki#t: 3¥25Y O/Date /- /-Z0/8

Amount: $50.00 r's Initial

S
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o lters 33D
° Narden 32%¥2L0O
e Susan Holman ¥

e Dwayne Patt
Rex Ander

City Council C

CHECK# 332D TO RS O

DATE: 1 -9. /2018
Mayor’s Appr




Ozark Spectator
207 West Main

Ozark, AR 72949

Voice: 479-667-2136
Fax:  479-667-4365

STATEMENI1

Statement Date: Jun 27, 2018
Customer Account ID: il

Amount Enclose

Jate

5/30/18

' 6/6/18 7/10/18
6/6/18 7/10/18
6/11/18
6/13/18 7110118
6/13/18 7/10/18
|
6/13/18 7110118
6/20/18 7/10/18
=
6/20/18 7/10/18
6/20/18 7/10/18

$ 5,2(\’7 YO

Balance Fwd
v 85.60

- 100.60

Payment 70.60
6-13-207 15.00 ¥ 85.60
3 inch classified
displayffire chief
6-13-18

Invitation for Bids/
Ozark Treatment Plant
for 2 weeks

6-13-254

8 inch display/Ozark
Community Center
6-20-113 ~ Yoreond b &:BJ
Ordinance 2018-6
6-20-114

Application for
Variance/ Truth
Tabernacle for 2 weeks
6-20-115

Application for Variance |§+%

pxe

\ ek =

You may have forgotten this bill. Thanks for your attention. Check#5%7 | Zo
Datel -2 1010




SIGNALTEK INVOICE

P.O.Box 14788, Oklahoma th‘ oK 73113 INVOICE DATE: 4/10/18
P: (405) 524-1341, F:(405) 524-2386 INVOICE NUMBER: 14035

SOLD . Ozark, City of SHIP  18th & Commercial - Ozark, AR
TO: 1 2910.W. Commercial TO:  Contact: Jody Sampley
PO Box 253 Phone: (479) 213-3742

Ozark, AR 72949

CUSTOMER ID PURCHASE ORDER PAYMENT TERMS WORK ORDER
o 30.Days 318902
QUANTITY I ITEM NUMBER l DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE I EXTENSION
1.00 LABOR & MATERIALS $5,307.35 $5,307.35

- (3) ITERIS WDR CAMERAS (WITH.A TRADE IN)
- REPAIR CHARGE FOR VPM
- LABOR

S N

| e e F Check #_ 282712 [Flm
% w.\ﬁ.hﬁ, A Lo g Date | - 2. 20

appropsded o &ty counes

; ) : s
}g-;”l» ¢ (’mww )—3& 5,?,,,‘ 7 /,ﬁn’ 7 repEe ,\7/- Lom M /fl
PLEASE NOTE REMITTANCE ADDRESS:/ e SUBTOTAL: 5,307.35
SIGNALTEK, INC. S””’";’:i; 55$-gg
P.0. BOX 14788 OTHER: 0.00
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73113-0788
TOTAL 5,864.63

We appreciate your business! Please contact Joquita Butler at (405) 524-1341 x100 with questions



MASTER MADE TANKS, INC.

i = ..
Invoic
"GOD IS ABLE" . <
159 N, CARBON CITY ROAD j m PR,
PARIS, AR 72865 ‘NU'CE

(479) 983-3752

SAI201R i 137004

SHIP TO:

Orber by Jody
Drelivered to 29 St

/4/2018

et 10th

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION

W
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ELECT RIC SERVICE BILL

R YOUR RECORDS
d CUSTOMER NAME SERVICE ADDRESS
CITY OF OZARK _ 103 E RIVER
. BILLING PERIOD _ METER READING METER KILOWATT ACCOUNT NUMBER
FROM T0 PREVIOUS PRESENT CONSTANT HOURS
05/26/2018 06/27/2018 90511 93505 1 2994 I &
LAST PAYMENT CREDITED $237.00 ON 06/06/2018.
PREVIOUS BALANCE 232.32
GENERAL SERVICE
CURRENT BILL INCLUDES:
CUSTOMER CHARGE 25.00
CHARGE FOR ELECTRIC SERVICE 164.67
ENERGY COST RECOVERY $0.02429 /[KWH 72173
ENERGY EFFICIENCY COST $0. 00458 [KWH 13.71
TRANS COST RECOVERY RIDER $0.003625/KWH 10.85
STATE SALES TAX AMOUNT @ 6.5% 18.65
COUNTY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% 5.74
CITY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% 5.74
CURRENT BILL 317.09
ACCOUNT TOTAL 549.41

LEVEL!ZED BILLING PAYMENT

DUE BY 07/12/2018

MAILING DATE OF 3ILL 06/28/2018

YOUR ACTIVATION CODE FOR ONLINE BILLING REGISTRATION IS 11182024TO ACTIVATE YOUR

ACCOUNT GO TO WWW.OGE.COM.

YOUR NEXT BILLING CYCLE WILL BEGIN 07/27/2018.

TO PAY BY PHONE FROM YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT, OR TO PAY BY CREDIT
CARD CALL U. S. PAYMENTS AT 877-306-9274. PROCESSING FEES WILL APPLY.

PER YOUR AUTHORIZATION, TOTAL AMOUNT DUE |

5917
4930 | ., . %

Rl

5 2
238+00+ !
o DJ FMAMI
103 {THS) 2018
LLE-79%
9595 or 800-522-6870)
Q-
G- x
0-x

S COMPUTED ON LEVELIZED BILLING.

THE CURRENT BILLING PERIOD COVERS 33 DAYS OF SERVICE.
YOUR AVERAGE DAILY COST WAS $9.61 PER DAY.

Lol \ »W\_wa:/

£

09101L0220£005270909Y

L

d ¥8G580809800#

cL0¢e

8=/
=
CHART REFLECTS YOUR KWH USAGE OVER THE PAST 13 MONTHS.
(Q) INDICATES CURRENT MONTH.
BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888-988-9747 WWW.OGE.COM



6%

ELECTRIC SE|

m—

RVIC
_RETAIN FOR YOUR RECOR

E BILL |

N

. 1344«49%&
g W

i CUSTOMER NAME SERVICE ADDRESS
CITY OF OZARK 200S 4
: BILLING PERIOD METER READING METER KILOWATT ACCOUNT NUMBER
FROM__ TO PREVIOUS PRESENT CONSTANT HOURS
05/26/2018 06/27/2018 25592 27090 1 1498 AN |
LAST PAYMENT CREDITED $9.94 ON 06/06/2018.
GENERAL SERVICE
CURRENT BILLINCLUDES:
CUSTOMER CHARGE 25.00
CHARGE FOR ELECTRIC SERVICE 82.39
ENERGY COST RECOVERY $0.02429 /K\WH 36.39
ENERGY EFFICIENCY COST $0.00458 /KWH 6.86
TRANS COST RECOVERY RIDER $0.003625/KWH 5.43
STATE SALES TAX AMOUNT @ 6.5% 10.15
COUNTY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% 3.12
CITY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% 312
CURRENT BILL 172.46

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY

07/12/2018

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

MAILING DATE OF BILL 06/28/2018

YOUR ACTIVATION CODE FOR ONLINE BILLING REGISTRATION IS 1282933, TOACTIVATE YOUR
ACCOUNT GO TO WWW.OGE.COM.

YOUR NEXT BILLING CYCLE WILL BEGIN 07/27/2018.

TO PAY BY PHONE FROM YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT, OR TO PAY BY CREDIT

CARD CALL U. S. PAYMENTS AT 877-306-9274. PROCESSING FEES WILL APPLY.

REPORT POWER OUTAGE (405-272-9595 or 800-522-6870)

2741
2285
1828
1371
914
457

J J A S O
2017

N D J
(MONTHS)

F M A

M J (D) INDICATES CURRENT MONTH.

2018

THE CURRENT BILLING PERIOD COVERS 33 DAYS.OF SERVICE.
YOUR AVERAGE DAILY COST WAS $5.23 PER DAY,

= CHART REFLECTS YOUR KWH USAGE OVER THE PAST 13 MONTHS.

BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888- 988-9747

WWW.0GE.COM

o

0921010520£0052r0908Y

i

d £6.791800800#

GL0E
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| N | driae -

SERVICE ADDRESS

CUSTOMER NAME
CITY OF OZARK 107 E MAIN
BILLING PERIOD METER READING METER KILOWATT ACCOUNT NUMBER
FROM T0 PREVIOUS PRESENT CONSTANT HOURS
05/26/2018 06/27/2018 19716 19741 1 26 Al
LAST PAYMENT CREDITED $38.26 ON 06/06/2018.
GENERAL SERVICE
CURRENT BILL INCLUDES:
CUSTOMER CHARGE 25.00
CHARGE FOR ELECTRIC SERVICE 1.43
CHARGE FOR 1 OUTDOOR SECURITY LIGHT 5.60
ENERGY COST RECOVERY $0.02429/KWH 0.64
ENERGY EFFICIENCY COST $0.00458 /KWH 0.12
TRANS COST RECOVERY RIDER $0.003625/KWH 0.09
STATE SALES TAX AMOUNT @ 6.5% 2.13
COUNTY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% 0.66
CITY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% : 0.66
CURRENT BILL 36.33

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY 07/12/2018

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

7 3633 N
it

i

MAILING DAT!" OF BILL 06/28/2018

YOUR ACTIVATION CODE FOR ONLINE BILLING REGISTRATION IS 1117849. TO ACTIVATE YOUR
ACCOUNT GO TO WWW.OGE.COM.

YOUR NEXT BILLING CYCLE WILL BEGIN 07/27/2018.

TO PAY BY PHONE FROM YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT, OR TO PAY BY CREDIT.

CARD CALL U. S. PAYMENTS AT 877-306-9274. PROCESSING FEES WILL APPLY.

REPORT POWER OUTAGE (405-272-8595 or 800-522-6870)

1110
925
740
555
370

185

JJ AS ONDJ

2017

(MONTHS)

FMA

M J
2018

THE CURRENT BILLING PERIOD COVERS 33 DAYS OF SERVICE.
YOUR AVERAGE DAILY COST WAS $1.10 PER DAY.

CHART REFLECTS YOUR KWH USAGE OVER THE PAST 13 MONTHS.
(00) INDICATES GURRENT MONTH.

BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888- 988-9747

WWW.OGE.COM

ol

091010120€0052¥08089V

1

d 22£280800600#

LL0E



NOANVOICE

Account: \L\Qme

Check#: 53215

Payable To: Ozark Water Department/Postage

AMOUNT: S 113.00

DATE: | - R 2018 Mayor Initial:




O

O’N INVOICE”

Account:
CHECK#: }%W
Payable to: __ Nal = e O
Amount: $_15 o0,

DATE: 12N 2018




%

PAYROLL c@
CHECK#_ 23379 TO_ %

DATE: | - 3 3¢l :0
Mayor Initials: i




o N Cdom.
Bankof America %

Bank of America Business Advantage CITY OF OZARK
Cash Rewards May 17, 2018 - June 16, 2018 Company Statement
Acooun ol Payment Information Account Summary |
: New Balance Total ..........c.cccoceeeivrceciiirinnnnnn, $691.98 | | Previous Balance ..................c.ooove......n... $4,678.70
e &“gg;gﬁs o Minimum Payment DUe ..........ouuwe.. $691.98 | | Payments and Other Credits .............. -$5,117.47
PO BOX 982238 Payment Dug Date ........cooocoeeerrveemnnne e 07/12/18 | | Balance Transfer Activity ...
EL PASOI TX 79998-2238 Late Payment Warnlng If we do not receive your Cash Advance Actlvity ....................................
i minimum payment by the date listed above. Youmay | | pyrchases and Other Charges .............. $1430.75
g‘gglz?s";egis;g" w have to pay a fee based on the outstanding balance L u,
on the fee assessment date: Fees Charged . $0.00
PO BOX15796 $19.00 for balance less than $100.01 Finance Charge $0.00
WlLM'NGTON DE 19%5@96 $29l00 for baiance [ess !han $1 I000.01 ------------- S T T T '3 -
SuslormeriBrniie: $39.00 forbalance less than $5,000.01 New Balance Total .........c..ccoccooveveernannnnn., $691.98
1.800.673.1044 24 Hours $49.00for balance equal to or greater than $5,000.01
S ikl ! Credit LImit ....o.oorereirereor e $20,000
TTY Hearing Impaired: Credit Available ........cccc.c.oocooveccrvrennn., :
1.886.500.8367 54 Hours Minimum Payment Warning: If you make only the redit Avaitab e. #R0R0
' ‘minimum payment.each period, you will pay more in Statement Closing Date ........... ... 06/16/18
Outside the U.S.: interest and it will take you longer to pay off your Days in Billing CYCIE ...o.oovvvveeeeeeeoeoeooo 31
1.500.353.6656, 24 Hours balance..
For Lost or Stolen Card: 4 : g 4y
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours Check # = [~

Date_| -3

Business Offers:
www.bankofamerica.com/mybusinesscenter

Cardholder Activity Summary

Account Number * Payments and Other  Balance Transfer ~ Cash Advance  Purchases and Other

Credit Limit Total Activity Credits Activity, Acw . Charges Fees Charged
EVELD, KEVIN '

20,000 207.73 0.00 0.00 ~ 0.00 . 207.73

EVELD, SONYAD \B ‘_1 ¢

20,000 470.67 000 -~ 000 0. Qoo 470,67 13 0.00

0511747 009198 00L9198 4339931207218bLYS

Account Number;

May 17, 2018 - June 16, 2018

New Balance Total ...l doiveneee .. $691.98
Minimum Payment Due .......... : $691.98

I"I'li"”'|||'|'|II|""|'lI'|'I||"III|'|""'"|I"|'II"I'|I Payment Due Date deserecsssnnns 07112/18
BUSINESS CARD

PO BOX 15796
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796 Enter payment amount
$ - C
MTTEE T U UTE B U TR U TR A R L TR 12l -1 A
CITY OF OZARK **kNOOLSEES
2910 W COMMERCIAL 8T D Check here for a change of malling address or phone numbers.
Please provide all comections on the reverse side,

OZARK, AR 72949-350110

Mail this coupon along with your check payable to;
BUSINESS CARD,

or make your payment online at
www.bankofamerica.com

5LS35004 112000342072 BELGE



BankofAmericé ”7/ iﬁii iiii|i

30of6

Cardholder Actmty Summary 7 _ _ i :
Account Number Pa yments and Other  Balance Transfer Cash Advance  Purchases and Other
Credit Limit Total Activity Credits Activity Activity Charges Fees Charged

I - -
20,000 . 21 0.00 0.00 0.00 288.21 0.00

ZOLLIECOFFE%CIL

20,000 .« “@4.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 164.14 0.00

Date ate Description Reference Number Amount
CITY OF OZARK )
Account Number: 8645 X
Payments and Ofher Credifs
06/08 06/07 PAYMENT - THAN KYOU 15915300000000572827950 =5,117.47
'rm:AL PAYMENTS AND OTHERCREDITS FOR THIS PERIOD $5.117.47

EVELD, KEVIN
Account Number: 5896
Purchases and Other Char

05/18  05/16 HUG CHEVROLET BU IG&GMC GHARLEST@N AR 24122588137029010458570 65.95
05/28  05/27 CHIEF SUPPLY CRM' 7047172002 NG 244393988148207284000761 104.97
06112  06/11 OnStar 6@8*40NST% M 24682168162100559479480 36.81

TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $207.73

EVELD, SONYA D

Account Number: 3782
Purchases and Other Charges
05/28 05/256 MYLIFEGUARD 949-438-3633 CA 24482158145894915217023
06/04 06/01 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_cityo cc@goagle.comCA X 24692168152100402678322 g e 7L
06/04  06/03 EZ FACILITY 866-493-3279 NY. _ 24445008154300359462656 s
06/05 06/04 CROWN AWARDS INC 800-227-1§$ NY > 24607948155083850520749
06/06  06/05 LIFEGUARD STORE - ONLINE 309-451-5858 IL. 24431068157286402000030 81.
06/07  06/068 AmazonPrime Membership  amzn.com/prmeWA 4 246921 68157100057920453 435
06/12  06/11 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS WWW.WWW.AMAZON. COWA UB33023340 @
06/15  06/14 ADOBE *ACROPRO SUBS  800-833-6687 CA . 2%%?5?8 65326566198611 Cormyg “s&, ¢1409
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $470.67
SAMTLEY, JOSEPH 3 e
Account Number: 2811 ’EM (Q S8 G0,
Purchases and Other Charges A
05/17  05/16 WAL-MART #0209 OZARK AR 242263881 3709100898348
05/18 0517 GOOGLE *ReportAll 855-836-3987 CA ,@48921 68137100802512642
0518 0517 QC SUPPLY 402-352-3167 NE %Mﬁzoa@mma&a
06/04  06/01 WAL-MART #209 OZARK AR 24445008153400099402284
06/12  06/11 AmazonPrime Membership amzn.com/prmeWA 246921681 62?&052027230& | : .35
06115  06/14 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA 246921681653‘@)01 01103346 ..3\9 . @j
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD : £ ; $288.

ZOLLIECOFFER, CECIL

Account Number: 4165
Purchases and Other Charges Y _

06/04  05/31 HEATH CONSULTANTS 713-8441300 TX 24388948152630142954348 1.74.44

06/06  06/04 WHOLESALE ELECTRIC §  479-6462000 AR 24639238156900013%29@30- _ - 89.70
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD . §

Finance Charge Calculation
Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account,

Annual Balance Subject Finance Gh&m‘by
Percentage Rate to Interest Rate Transaction Type
PURCHASES 22.74% V $0.00 $0.00
CASH 25.74% V $0.00 $0.00

V = Variable Rate (rate may vary), Promotional Balance = APR for limited time on specified transactions.



Kevin & Sonya Eveld 81727820 1020ﬂ
405 N 24th St

Ozark, AR 72949 é _22 20’_‘4/
e Lt o ohpesce s =
ey ﬁm%fﬁ / o /

Bank of the Ozarks
600 West Commercial
Ozark, AR 72949

Py __DOLLARS (3 [

FOR

1208 290727312020
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From: My Lifeguard Shop

Sent: Friday, May 25, 2018 2:11 PM

To: ozark4city@gmail.com

Subject: My Lifeguard Shop - Order 27948

Order ID;
Date Adde

Payment Met
Shipping Met

or Debit Card
. IP Address: 72.18.38.10

Payment Address Shipping Address

Marla Ward
City of Ozark

Marla Ward
City of Ozark

United States

Product tity Price Total

.% Lifeguard Pea Whistle + Lanyard
- {1) Whistle Color: Red LWLO03-RR
-{2) Lanyard Color: Red

$1.85 $27.75

Standard 2-5

Please reply to this email if you have any questions.

Ordare o o8 C%@AL&




FREL SHIPPING ON ALL U.S. ORDERS OVER 575 (%]
O MYLIFEGUARDSHOPEZ Q.  search entire store... 0 item(s) - $0.00 &
CLOTHING SWIMWEAR ACCESSORIES l RESCUE EQUIPMENT l
I
FACILITY EQUIPMENT OUTFITS BUNDLES ! BLOG l
HOME » SHOPPING CART » CHECKOUT » SUCCESS
YOUR ORDER HAS.BEEN PROCESSED!
Your reference number is: 27948
You will recieve an email confirmation shortly at'ezark4city@gmail.com n
Contact us : "g
O
Z
i . -9
Order information Print this Giler
’ T
@
Payment method Deliverymethod >
Credit or Debit Card Standard 2-5 Day Shipping U(g
Payment address Delivery address
Marla Ward Marla Ward
City of Ozark City of Ozark
2910 W. Commercial 2910 W. Commercial
Qzark, Arkansas 72949 Ozark, Arkansas 72949
United States United States
Ordered products
Image Name Model Qty Price Total
Lifeguard Pea Whistle + Lanyard LWLOO3-RR 15 $1.85 $27.75

- (1) Whistle Color Red
- (2) Lanyard Color Red

l




My Lifeguard Shop
12781 Western Ave.
Unit V

Garden Grove, CA 92841

4 Ship To: Marla Ward

( ity of Ozark

Order # 27048
310 W COMMERCIAL ST Date) 5/25/2018
OZARK, AR 72849-3501 US User | ozarkdcity@gmail.com
N o

ascription

Lifeguard Pea Whistle + Lanyard
(1) Whistle Color: Red, (2) Lanyard Color: Red

Sub Total: $27.75
Shipping: $6.95
Total: $34.70

o
O
Q.



ALL AMERICAN SWIM’

v T U

Name / Address

The Lifeguard Store, Inc.
All American Swim Supply,
Swim Shops of the Southwest

(O,

Order Confirmation

ATE .0. No.
2012 WEST COLLEGE

NORMAL, IL 61761 06/04/2018

PH (309) 451-5858
FAX (309) 451-5959
www.thelifeguardstore.com

City of Ozark City of Ozark
Marla Ward Marla Ward
2910 W, Commercial St. 2910 W. Commercial St.
Ozark, Arkansas 72949 Ozark, Arkansas 72949
Customer ID P.O. No. Terms Order Administrator Ship Via
CREDIT
Description Ordered B/O  Price Each Amount
DRI-FIT GUARD SHORT SLEEVE T-SHIRTCOLOR: WHITE SIZE:
SMALL
LGS15GURD34 | RISE GUARD POLY MB BACK COLOR: RED SIZE: 34 $29.00 $58.00
Subtotal $73.76
Discount
Amount $0.00
Shipping $7.50
Sales Tax $0.00
Total $81.26




4 : The Lifeguard Store, Inc. = =
RIS 7 ohops of the Southwest i ot iSO Mo an il
- DAT S.0. No.
eSS 2012 WEST COLLEGE E °
NORMAL, IL 61761 06/04/2018 e

S PH (309) 451-5858
B o (I

Name / Address

|City of Ozark City of Ozark
Marla Ward Marla Ward

2910 W. Commercial St, 2910 W. Commercial St.
Ozark, Arkansas 72949 Ozark, Arkansas 72949

Customer ID P.O. No. Terms Order Administrator Ship Via
CREDIT
N R
Item Description Ordered B/O  Price Each Amount

LGS15GURD40 | RISE GUARD POLY MB BACK COLOR: REDSIZE: 40 $0.00 $0.00

LGS15GURD30 | RISE GUARD POLY MB BACK COLOR:RED SIZE: 30 2 $0.00 $0.00|
Subtotal $0.00
Discount
Amount $0.00
Shipping $0.00
Sales Tax $0.00
Total $0.00




@Q,Q)

amazoncom

Details for Order #112-0457934-9209804
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: June 8, 2018
Amazon.com order number: 112-0457934-9209804

Order Total: $5.25

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: (2 pack) Amano Pix-55 Pix-200 Tcx-45 Time Clock Ribbon Compatible -  $5.25
Black ink

Sold by: Compumatic Time Recorders, Inc (seller profile) | Product question? Ask Seller

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Marla Ward

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK, AR 72949-3501
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Mf:t'hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $5.25
Visa | Last digits: 3782 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
g(i::‘i;\agEi:ﬁjreSS Total before tax: $5.25
3510 W EDMMERBEIAL &T Estimated tax to becollected: $EJ_._O_(_J
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Grand Total:$5.25

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2018, Amazon.com, Inc. or its-affiliates

v

Aﬁﬂ AN Qﬁk@ o



7/12/2018

amazoncom

Amazon.com - Order 111-3014277-2419435

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: June 13, 2018
Amazon.com order humber: 111-3014277-2419435
Order Total: $65.86

Shipped on June 14, 2018

Price
Hulletin Board for $56.99

Items Ordered
1 of: 36 x'48 Inch Cork Board - Aluminum Framed Large

Home; Office or-Dorm
Sold by: Ubiquitty (scller profile) | Product question? Ask Saller

Condition: New

Item(s) Subtotal: $56.99

Shipping Address: Shipping & Handling: $8.33

Brooke Rosson . Lt
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST OC[’ Free Shipping: -$8.33
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 AN
United States D'Q'c' & Total before tax: $56.99

c_,u?PW Sales Tax: $0.00
ROLTINTD SRR Total for This Shipment: $56.99

FREE Shipping

Shipped on June 14, 2018

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Staples Mini Pushpin (32014) $8.87
Sold by: BizSolutions (seller profile)

Condition: New

Item(s) Subtotal: $8.87
Shipping & Handling: $2.59
Free Shipping:-$2.59

Shipping Address:
Brooke Rosson
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST

OZARK, AR 72949-3501
United States Total'before tax: $8.87

Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

ngment Mgghod: Item(s) Subtotal: $65.86
Visa | Last digits: 2811 Shipping & Handling: $10.92

Free Shipping:-$10.92
Billing address OCC/ pping:-$

Brooke Rosson . z=eag
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST

OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Estimated tax to be collected:

https::’lwww.amazon.com.’gp/css."summarylprint.html/ref=od_aur;pri’nt_invoice?ie=UTF8&orderID:1 11-3014277-2419435

H o Supply Total before tax:($65.86

12



7/2/2018 ' . Amazon.com - Order 111-3014277-2419435
United States Grand Total: $65.86

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 2811: June 14, 2018: $65.86

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2018, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

O
O
Q.

hltps:flwww.amazon.conﬂgplcsslsummarylprint.htmliref=od_aui_print_invoice?ie=UTFB&orderID=1 11-3014277-2419435 2/12



M Gmail Jody Sampley <sampleyjody@gmail.com>

Your QC Supply order confirmation
1 message

Tue, May 15, 2018 at 3:03 PM

1.888.433.5275 QCSUPPLY.COM

ur package ships we will send you a tracking number.

If you have questions about your orde, ail us at feedback@qgcsupply.com.

Your Order #1

Placed on May 15, 2018 at 3:03:11 PM C

Billing Info

Joseph Samtley

City of Ozark

2904 W Commercial St
Qzark, Arkansas, 72949-3501
United States

T. 479-213-3742 T: 479-213-374.

ﬂcc
an aue Iy c«M/ char

7o,

Payment Method Shipping Method
Credit Card FedEx - Ground
Credit Card

cc_type_title Visa
cc_number  xxxx-2811

ltems
DURAFAN® 14" Indoor/Outdoor Non-Oscillating Wall Mount Fan - Black
SKU: 10465

Subtotal $93.83
Shipping & Handling $17.70
Tax

Grand Total

THANK YOU, QC SUPPLY



From: Bank of America

Sent: Monday, June 25, 2018 8:24 AM

To: ozark.city.clerk@cityofozarkar.com

Subject: Security Alert: Authorization code you requested

Bankof America %2>

Seg

Hello Client,

The authorization ¢

If you didn't request this code, pleas
activity.

We're here to help.
If you have questions, contact us online or visit a banki

n

Remember: We never ask for private information such as an account number, card P!
or Social Security or Tax ID number in email messages. If you think an email is

delete it.



Crown'/Awards

Manuiacle

ORDER CONFIRMATION

ORDER SUMMARY CART DETAILS
Order Number: #08111775 Item Product Unit  qQty Total
Total: $41412 Description Price Price
Delivery Date: 06-06-2018 [T 4"WAVE $24.99 1 324,99
. . 3 ACRYLIC -
Delivery Dated$§ Estimated #LUIWV4 gg.gg $0.00
volunteer award : $0.00
ORDER DETAILS no color printing ~ $0-00 $0.00
no gift bag $0.00 $0.00
Billing Address eng lucite $10.14 $10.14
w/logo-4.0"x3.3"
Sonya Eveld extra engraving
Ciry Of Ozark View
(479) 667-2238 Engraving
ozark.city.clerk@cityofozarkar.com Sa
2310 W Commercial St USPS-first class mail Shipping: $5.99
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Silos Tax: $0.00
United States
o Order Total: $41.12
Shipping Address
Sonya Eveld /
Ciry Of Ozark \/
2910 W Commercial St
Ozark, AR 72949-3501
United States
Shipping Method
USPS-first class mail Shipping
Payment Information e N
Credit Card ending in: C

****_****_****_3782

CHaT |



Cdom .

Brown’s Printing

110 North 2nd Street
Ozark, AR 72949 7283
479-667-1282 » Phone
479-667-1225 . Fax
Email: brownsprinting4u@yahoo.com

Date:
, “ghr |
4 g E}ZOC N v, £

ERMS: 15 DAYS NET

a terials

SCRIPTIO
5 {.,.)\J SI L.\Q ;

A0 S

- -

SBYo7 El
] Check #
1 Date

SUBTOTAL

o
E




a— INVOICE

Involts M¥ssher:
Invoice Swe ®7/02/2018 Page 1 of 2
Deliver To: 5 8ill &= 6204995 Delivered By:
Ozark Community Center % ﬁmmunity Center Clean Uniform Company
3071 N30 ST 01 [llkh St 1519 S. Bowman Rd, Little Rock, AR, 72211
Ozark, AR, 72949-0000 B, AR, 72948-0000
Bentra® Code: 6204994 Your Route Salesperson:
6 M/ Chad Graham
Start Date |Frequency| Dept | CP# |Admin# Diiéfﬁ,?. én OD |Product Code| Size |lnventory| Bill Qty | Unit Price | Extension |Sales Tax Rgzggn Ai:iﬂirtﬂ ﬁ?ﬂig; Wearer #
Energy Charge - Amount ENG-AM 1 3.00

| DIWEEK | [ [ [4x6 Comfort Flow Lease/Clean | [ MC%46 [ - | 2 | 2 | | 450] [ | | [

| OTWEEK ] | | | 4x6 Logo/Spec Mat [ [ moee01 [ - | 2 | 2 ] | 7.00 | \ | [ |

| OTWEEK | | ! | 3x5 Scraper Mat Lease Only | A mpesslif - T 1 T 1] { 2.00 | ] | | |

| O1WEEK | \ [ [3x10 Charcoal Mat | U] mst3of ] &4 4 [ 4 ] | 11.00] \ | | |

| OTWEEK | | [ | 3x4 Charcoal Mat | [ ™mstaa & T 4 [ 4 | i 5.00 [ | [ |

| OTWEEK | | | |4x6 Charcoal Mat [ | ™sta6 | - | 4 Jard | 8.00 | } | | |

| O1WEEK | | [ [Frame 60 | [ oFe0 [ - T 2] 2 ] | 0.00] | | | |

| OTWEEK | | | [ Handle Dust | [ oHto4a [ - TF2 T 2 ] \ 0.00| ] | | |

| O1WEEK | [ | | Handle Wet Mop | | oH4 [ - | it | | 0.00 | | | ] |

| OIWEEK | } | | Dust Mop FS60 | [ omteo [ - [ 10 [ 10 ] | | 10.00] ] | | [

| O1WEEK | | | [Mop Wet,Large Nova Green | [ om4 [ - T 10 [ 10 | | 7.50 | [ | | |

. 2544
O1WEEK Super Towel 50/50 Bagged TBB00B 5 100 | 100 16.00 Sh“kﬁ:f}-ﬂ‘—&: -
01WEEK Inventory Maint TB8OOB - 0 1 1.00 e LD
| Budget Protection | 6.20 |
| | \ | | Environmental Charge - Amaount | | ENv-AM | HEE | 3.00] | I

*** Please Sign Last Page ***



sodpan T TDaws Gt

Term ib: J.
24:31:0

B804 e

Amoun®
mp %

epay Fue . 15.0(
Sub Total 15.00
Total 15,
4LE

~ special Charge

CoPs

Change

«irkstation iD: | Tran:

coint Time: 22:31:01



Description
b25 Nepdasy ~
bl b
LT WD -
L8 IH _
12 Mendaq -
T3 7 _
24 W -
79 TH -
Total o - - B

Tom Forrester | N VO I CE
615 W, River ST. Date: 7___ 5’/‘ [8

City, STZIP @ode

FOR Water Aerobics and Yoga Class

Make all checks payable to Tom Forrester

Payment is due within 30 days.
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact Tom Forrester | 479-414-4918

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Check # 5'\“’,df\'\')
Date) -5 - i




OZARK ANIMAL HOSPITAL Statement
2500 North 18th. Street

OZARK, AR 72949

(479) 667-3652

Date: 6/30/2018

Client | DK
Amount
s Balance: $596.50
6/8/2018 Payment: Check, # 38245 ($596.50)
6/30/2018 Invoice #1006 $906.29
Balance Due: $906.29

Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days  Finance Charge

$906.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



OZARK ANIMAL HOSPITAL Page 1/3
2500 North 18th. Street
OZARK, AR 72949
(479) 667-3652

City of Ozark Client ID: K
2910 W. Commercial Street Invoice #: 100690
Ozark, AR 72949 Date: 6/30/2018
Patient ID: OZARK-39 Species: CANINE Weight:
Patient Name: SUPPLIES, MEDICINES Breed: OTHER BREED Birthday: 00/00/0000 Sex: Other
Description Staff Name Quantity Total
6/18/2018 Anesthesia- Intramuscular David L. Helt, D.V.M. 500.00 $210.00
Anesthesia (Units: MG) 400.00 $40.00
Anesthesia(Xylazine) 10.00 $1.70
6/26/2018 Flavor-Doh for Dogs 1.00 $975T
Patient Subtotal: $261.45
Patient ID: 0-A225 Species: FELINE Weight: 1.00 pounds
Patient Name: KITTENS HILLBILLY Breed. DOMESTIC LONG HAIR Birthday: 06/06/2018 Sex: Other
Description Staff Name Quantity Total
6/8/2018 Dewormer + Tapeworm Medicine David L. Holt, D.V.M. 0.50 $4.28
Neomycin/Polymixin B/Dex 1.00 $17.50
Capstar Tablets (26-125) 0.75 $5.29
6/9/2018 Euthanasia 2.00 $3.50
BOARDING (FELINE) 2.00 $2000T
Patient Subtotal: $50.57
Patient ID: O-A226 Species: FELINE Weight:
Patient Name: KITTENS DIAPER BOX Breed: DOMESTIC SHORT HAIR Birthday: 00/00/0000 Sex: Other
Description Staff Name Quantity Total
6/9/2018 Feline Kitten Chicken 3 oz David L. Holt, DVAM. 1.00 3097 T
Euthanasia 2.00 $10.00
Boarding (City of Ozark}- Feline 1.00 $8.00T

Patient Subtotal: $18.97



City of Ozark
2910 W. Commiercial Street
Ozark, AR 72949

OZARK ANIMAL HOSPITAL

2500 North 18th. Street
OZARK, AR 72949
(479) 667-3652

Page 3/3

Client ID: RN
nvoice # 100690

Date: 6/30/2018

Patient ID: O-A234 Species: CANINE Weight: 10.80 pounds
Patient Name: ROG- MALE PUPPY Breed: MIXED Birthday: 04/22/2018 Sex: Male
Description Staff Name Quantity Total
6/29/2018 NexGard 10.1-24# David L. Helt, D.V.M. 1.00 $25.20
Patient Subtotal: $25.20
Reminder
i AN
4B\ /AR
Patient ID: O-A235 Species: FELINE Weight: 8.00 pounds
Patient Name: CAT BLK Breed: DOMESTIC SHORT HAIR Birthday: 06/22/2018 Sex: Other
Description Staff Name Quantity Total
6/26/2018 Anesthesia- Intramuscular David L. Holt, D.V.M. 15.00 $6.30
Anesthesia (Units: MG) 12.00 $1.20
Syringe 1 cc x 25 g needle 1.00 $0.55
Euthanasia 1.00 $10.00
Capstar Tablets (26-125) 0.25 $1.76
Disposal 1.00 $12.50
Boarding (City of Ozark)- Feline 4.00 $32.00T
Patient Subtotal: $64.31
Patient ID: O-A239 Species: FELINE Weight:
Patient Name: CATS!H!III Breed: DOMESTIC SHORT HAIR Birthday: 00/00/0000 Sex: Other
Description Staff Name Quantity Total
6/27/2018 Euthanasia David L. Holt, D.V.M. 8.00 $25.00
Disposal 6.00 $60.00
Patient Subtotal: $85.00
Invoice Total: $864.22
Default Tax Rates $42.07
Total: $906.29
Invoice Balance Due: $906.29
Balance Due: $906.29



FOR POST OFFICE USE ONLY If paying byﬂw card, check c_%rd using for payment

Mercy Fort Smith OssDOa ]~
PO Box 2580 CARD NUMBER EXP DATE
Springfield, MO 65801
SIGNATURE AMOUNT
- STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE
Mercwﬁ‘ 06/23/18 07/21/18 40.00
INVOICE NUMBER ACCT NUMBER
_ a1 I

§ EXP10L 996522 529225409
S ‘ IT PAYMENT TO:
g City Of Ozark\Police Dept ﬁ?éc\' FORT SMITH
i 2914 W Commercial St PO BOX 776075
Ozark, AR 72849-3501 CHICAGO, IL 60677-6075

L THTE TR T U U T T (UL T Y L L e [ e

0L100923910007000099&45000000004000Y
-
Mercyl

Thank you for choosing Mercy as your Corporate Héalth Provider. For
information regarding disputed charges or acceptéd forms of
payment, please see page 2. We appreciate your prompt attention to
this matter, and are happy to assist with any questions you may have.

Chece 2 4\ HC
Date "\ -5 -

P SE PAY THIS AMOUNT ¥ Go Paperless - Sign on to www.MyMercy.net
=l S = Oniine at https://www.MyMercy.net

$40.00 @ Phone: (855) 420-7900
[=] Mail: Credit, Check or Money Order



— MERCY FORT SMITH
PO BOX 776075
CHICAGO, IL 60677-6075

;

Date Code Description Charges

Patient
Balance

Insurance
Balance

Insurance Patient
Pmts/Adjs Pmts/Adjs

00, Procedure / Supplies $20.00 '
Sub Total | $20.00
21369
Medicine Ozark
rocedure / Supplies $20.00/ .
‘ Yo\lher M\g'c. —:Vszo.oo
-
Balance Due |‘ $40.00

O
\ O,
‘L

0S.000



Invoice

KENS TOWING INC
3023 Pence In
P.O.BOX 1145 Date Invoice #
Ozark,Arkansas.72949 6/21/2018 18-1784
Phone# 479-667-5367 or 800-593-0223
E-mail : kensozark@yahoo.com
WWW . KENPENCETOWING.COM
Bill To
Ozark Police Department
200 S 4th St
Ozark, AR 72949
P.O. Number Terms VIN Unit Number
Net 30 dodge charger 107
Description Quantity | Price Each | Amount
water pump 1 189.57 189.57T
coolant 1 21.95 21.95T
Labor- coolant leak replaced water pump 2 55.00 110.00T
Chec# 2¥U\D
DateH-5 - UCn>
Thank you for your business.
A . - Subtotal $321.52
Rolnde Nivwde Meawt | - 24,
Sales Tax (10.5%) $33.76
6 Total $355.28
Payments/Credits $0.00
- Balance Due $355.28 |/
™ 5o IR
C"‘ \.ﬂ F*:) 0 Fow)
b \C on . .

+ ok N 2z
% 3



KENS TOWING INC
3023 Pence In

Invoice

P.O. BOX 1145 Date Invoice #
Ozark,Arkansas.72949 6/13/2018 18-1779
Phone# 479-667-5367 or 800-593-0223
E-mail : kensozark@yahoo.com
WWW KENPENCETOWING.COM
Bill To
Ozark Police Department
200 S 4th St
Ozark, AR 72949
P«O. Number Terms VIN Unit Number
Net 30 DODGE CHARGER 107
Description Quantity | Price Each Arﬁount
COMPRESSOR 1 514.50 514.50T
EXPANSION VALVE 54.60 54.60T
DRYER 1 27.31 27.31T
FREON 32.92 32.92T
Labor- REPLACE COMPRESSOR DRYER AND EXPANSION VALVE EVAC AND CHARGE 225.50 225.50T
*COOLANT LEAK NEEDS WATER PUMP
UNIT# 107
Thank you for your business.
. : 3 Subtotal $854.83
’?u\\ e \ A A “\b\\\\\.-& L= Bw
Sales Tax (10.5%) $89.76
Total $944.59
Payments/Credits $0.00
Balance Due $944.59




Invoice

Date Invoice # _]
6/8/2018 57138 |
|
Bill To: J Ship To
OZARK POLICE DEPT. TYLER WILLIAMS
P.0. BOX 253 |
OZARK, AR. 72949 ;
i
P.O. Number Terms | Re Shi Via Y
. N Phone: 479-782-7783
Net 30 6/8/2018 Deli
e § el Fax: 479-649-7474
ltem Quantity < Description Price Each Total
U POLYLS 4/0877314 LS SHIRT 14.5 X 33 51.50 206.00T
U POPANTS 4| 087E314/ TROUSERS 31 X 29 3/4 45.00 180.00T
Subtotal $386.00
Sales Tax (9.75%) $37.64

Check #M /2%

Date_ | -S-10\F Payments/Credits $0.00
Balance Due $423.64

e et s ee gt ettt e e e S——

r—
t ?0\_\;9. -Q\n&)ﬁ;hé - Be il

g



AUTO PARTSm Page 1 of 1 p @QLC_L..

el ‘
. PROFESSIONAL PARTS PEOPLE ”_._._____,_,_...————...__._.

Ozarx Autorzomive DisTRIBUTORS, INC.
We Appreciate Your Busincss
P.O. BOX 9464
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65801-9464
Accts. Recelvable Fax (417) 874-7242
Accts. Recelvable Emall: arremit@oreillyauto.com

FOR STATEMENT QUESTIONS. PLEASE CALL ACCOUNTING AT 417-829-5818 CUSTOMER NO:
STATEMENT DATE: 06/28/18
STORE # 1597
SEQ5082229.
CITY OF OZARK BEG. BALANCE  § 160.23
PO BOX 253 PAYMENTS $ -160.23
OZARK AR 72949-0253 PURCH./CR/ADJ. $ 204.80

END. BALANCE $ 204.80

NEW! Online Payment Option!
Register at www.firstcallonline.com
View Statements and Pay Online

~ 61:90Days o1 Dayscrmore Total Amount Due -
A7 3000 $0.00 $204.80
DATE TRANS # PO # DESCRIPTION INV AMOUNT OPEN AMOUNT
06/01/18 1597298312 mike 103.34 103.34
06/13/18 1597300008 OZARK PD CHARGER DOUG 40.85\/ 40.85
06/14/18 7691 Payment Recéived and Applied -59.45 0.00
06/14/18 18504 Payment Received and Applied -77.59 0.00
06/14/18 38284 Payment Received and Applied -23.19 0.00
06/22/18 1597301013 michael 37.00 37.00
06/26/18 1597301418 michael 6.73 6.73
06/26/18 1597301517 fire dept. jason 16.88 16.88
TOTAL: $204.80
BENS
Check #.:__L{__Q?_ s
Date 1-S 1c\%
Keep this portion for your records.
"""""""""""""" Return this portion with your payment, | 7T TTiiiitiieees
To view your statement online visit Tﬂ?:iﬁ 10th P!7x Nétzoth. Ag;nm not’ Due Date 07/20/18
; - paid by the 20th will be placed on COD. Past Please enclose remittance detail,
www.firstcallonline.com due aecounts are subject to a service chdrge of S emittance detall
- upto 1.5% per month.
—
CITY OF OZARK
Remit To: Amount Due $ 204.80
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
PO BOX 9464 :
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65801-9464 Amount Paid Ne XS

el g o et
New Address? Please email

addresschange @ oreillyauto.com

By presenting a check for payment you provide acceptance and authorization for the re-presentment of your check electronically if returned for insufficient or
uncollected funds. A service fee of the maximum allowed by law, plus sales tax where applicable, will be collected by electronic debit or paper draft to your account.

201480628 000L1L4970 10 00020480 000410 00020070 01 oO 7



Invoice 1597-300008
Sale Type CHARGE SALE
DEDICATED TO THE PROFESSIONAL Bate 06/13/2018 7:10 PM
Store 1597, 174@ NORTH 18TH STREET,
OZARK, AR 72949 (479) 667-0601
Bill To: EARE v
CITY OF OZARK
PO BOX 253 PO Number I
OZARK, AR 72949
(5@1) 667-2238
Counter # Customer Account Ordered By Special Instructions
442798 l DOUG
Qty Line Item Number Description Warr Unit Tax List Net Extended
1 WDX 123005 GL-WIPER FLD MD EA el 8.46 4.99 4.99
1 AFZ GO@5-50/5@ 1GalAntifrez 3D EA T1 30.49 15.99 15.99
Special Offer. 1 @ 15.99
1 AFZ G@5-50/50 1GalAntifrez 3D EA T1 30.49 15.99 15.989

Special Offer. 1 @ 15,99

3 Items ?b\—‘ e \ E/\;\\Q\E. MQ:\N\-T % _:)QL!' B\

Ask about our Battery Tester Earnback for alternators, starters & batteries!

Sub-Total 36.97

Sales Tax 3.88
,/§7¢// Total 40,85
/"

= ot
omer Signature

OB 0

WWW.FIRSTCALLONLINE.COM WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS!

Please visit www.firstcallonline.com/warranty for warranty details 1/1 Remit To: PO BOX 9464, SPRINGFIELD, MO 65801-9464
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Mayor Initials: i




\\\\W/// SUNBELT CHEMICAL AND Invoice
= = SUNBELT EQUIPMENT COMPANY
{///“ \W’”“"E‘W"’W e 3116 WHEELER AVE. Date Invoice #
FORT SMITH, 72901 — -
Bill Ta Ship To
CITY OF OZARK
2910 WEST COMMERCIAL
OZARK, AR 72949
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Project
NOPO# 70935
Quantity Iltem Code Description Price Each Amount
NO PURCHASE ORDER # ISSUED, SIGNED COPY OF
SALES ORDER ENCLOSED
55140277 JHYDROCHLORIC ACID 50/50 3.07 168.85T
SALES TAX 9.75% 16.47
\
Chwk#ﬁ:\.l-
Date 1=\ 2008
C&/’V"ﬂ(//“ ’
Lende—

Total

=
$185.32

L



O

D CHECK

‘ DATE) 1-1. 209

REASON FOR VOID: lo‘merné_‘

Account:

CHECK # 3

Paid to the Order Of:




REMITTANCE

CLOSING DATE : 6/30/18
MEADORS LUMBER CO
STREET DEPT/PARKS

ACCOUNT : I

JOB: 1

Please return remittance with your payment. If you wish to pay specific items on the statement, please include a copy of your statement

AMOUNT PAID

53 %

NEW BAL: 369.11

with the items marked.
STATEMENT

MEADORS LUMBER CO

218 COMMERGE DR CLOSING DATE: 6/30/18

ALMA, AR 72921

(479) 632-2245 [

SOLD TO:
CITY.OF 0ZARK STREET DEPT/PARKS
2910 W COMMERCIAL P.0. BOX 253

OZARK AR 72949

OZARK AR 72949

Date Ref ST/| C Description Debit Credit Amount
6/ 1/18 161054 1 I JPO# STREET 7.23 |/ ' 7.23
6/ 4/18 161125 1 I |Po# OVERLOOK 396| . 3.96
6/6/18 161253 1 | |PO# WEST SIDE PARK 29.58 [ 29.58
6/6/18 161262 1 | 1 |PO#STREETS 113.43 e 13.43
6/8/18 161365 1 | |PO #STREET 17.04 1 11.04
6/12/18 161499 1 | |PO#UOB 1 4230, 42.30
6/13/18 161588 1 I [Po#JOB1 4197, ~ 41.97
6/14/18 161640 1 | PO # COMM/CENTER 5363 | .~ 53.63
6/18/18 161739 1 | |PO# STREET 9.14 | 9.14
6/19/18 161776 1 I |PO#SAFETY 9.93 |7 9.93
6/20/18 161844 1 | JPO#STREET 56 16.56
6/22/18 161904 1 | |PO # CEMATURY 39.004 39.00
6/26/18 162041 1 | |PO#STREET 23751,/ 23.75
6/26/18 162042 4 | |PO#STREET 67.59 |,/ 67.59
5 & : Y
cggegﬁﬁNT 1 sgvg)(fws 31 %QO%AYS 61 %QU%AYS OVER{’) %% DAYS NEW BAL: 369.14
TERMS: Due the 10th 3‘3‘-\ \9
gotid
gget:kl.u 20 | A
21726

A - Adjustment
B - Balance Forward

This statement covers transactions on your account for the period ending on the date above. Changes, payments, and credits received after the

Transaction Codes
C - Credit
F - Finance Charge

| - Invoice
P - Payment

above date will be shown on your next statement.




JOB NO:

001

SOLD TO:

CITY OF OZARK

COMM. CENTER "

MEADORS LUMBER CO.
1800 N 18TH ST
OZARK, AR 72949

PHONE: (479) 667-9793

PAGE NO: 1

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT MEADORS LUMBER

 REFERENCE:

- PO # COMM. CENTER

SHIP TO!

VISIT US AT www.meadorslumber.com

TERMS:

STREET DEPT/PARKS

Due the 10t

CLERK:

RRC

DATE!TIME:

6/14/18 2:58

TERMINAL: 556

2910 W COMMERCIAL RO BOX 253
E 2h SALESPERSON:
OZARK AR 72949 OZARK AR 72949 Tax: 002 OZARK CITY TAX
SHIPPED ORDERED | UM SKU DESCRIPTION SUGG UNITS PRICE [PER| EXTENSION
2 2 | EA |566073 MD AP Scrub Pad 2 2.79 /IEA 5.58
1 1 | EA |568016 20" Pro Gong Brush 1 7.99 /EA 7.99
1 1 | EA |505081 670Z Simple GRN Refill 1 8.49 /EA 8.49
1 1| EA |[163259 GAL Cleaner/Degreaser 1 7.49 /EA 7.49
2 2 | EA |241692 2PK Giant StorageHanger 2 9.49 /EA 18.98
W add
cmmten ’y
TAXABLE 48.53
NON-TAXABLE 0.00
** AMOUNT CHARGED TO STORE ACCOUNT ** 53.63 SUB-TOTAL 48.53
TAX AMOUNT 5.10
TOTAL AMOUNT

x Gl

Received By

RN RSt

53.63 /




A

REMITTANCE

~

CLOSING DATE : 6/30/18
MEADORS LUMBER CO
GENERAL FUND & POL

ACCOUNT :
JOB:3

Please return remittance with your payment. If you wish to pay specific items on the statement, please include a copy of your statement

with the items marked.

AMOUNT PAID

NEW BAL: 434.35

A8 7T

STATEMENT

MEADORS LUMBER €O
218 COMMERCE DR
ALMA, /AR 72921

(479) 632-2245

CLOSING DATE: 6/30/18
ACCT: 21726 JOB: 3

405.58
28.?7\/

SOLD TO:
CITY OF OZARK GENERAL FUND & POLICE
2910 W COMMERCIAL P.O. BOX 253
OZARK AR 72949 OZARK AR 72949
Date Ref ST Description Debit Credit Amount
6/20/18 161845 1 PO# DRUG COURT 405.58
6/27/18 162080 1 PO # POLICE 2877
CURRENT 1-30 DAYS 31-60 DAYS 61-90 DAYS OVER 90 DAYS .
434.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 SENEALENT
TERMS: Due the 10th
21726

A - Adjustment
B - Balance Forward

This statement covers transactions on your account for the period ending on the date above. Changes, payments, and credits received after the

c
F

above date will be shown on your next statement.

- Credit
- Finance Charge

Transaction Codes

| - Invoice
P - Payment




MEADORS LUMBER CO. PAGE NO: 1
1800 N 18TH ST
OZARK, AR 72949

PHONE: (479) 667-9793

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT MEADORS LUMBER
VISIT US AT www.meadorslumber.com

c . JOBNO:  PURCHASE ORDER: REFERENCE: TERMS CLERK DATE / TIME:
m 003 POLICE PO # POLICE Due the 10th KDW 6/27/18 12:12
SOLD TO: SHIB TO: TERMINAL: 553
CITY OF OZARK GENERAL FUND & POLICE
2910 W COMMERCIAL P.O. BOX 253
SALESPERSON:
QOZARK AR 72949 OZARK AR 72949 Tax: 002 OZARK CITY TAX
SHIPPED ORDERED | UM SKU DESCRIPTION SUGG UNITS PRICE /PER| EXTENSION
1 1| EA |134828 2-1/8" Hole Dozer Saw 1 13.99 /EA 13.99
1 1 | PK [N117952 V2000 2-1/2 HOOK & EYE ZN 1 2.49 /PK 2.49
1 1 | PK [N118893 V2012 110 SCREW EYE ZN 1 2.29 /PK 2.29
1 1| EA [N118869 5PK #108 MED Screw Eye 1 2.29 [EA 2.29
2 2 | PK IN117994 V2000 3HOOK & EYE ZN 2 2.49 [PK 4.98
TAXABLE 26.04
NON-TAXABLE 0.00
* AMOUNT CHARGED TO STORE ACCOUNT ** 28.77 SUB-TOTAL 26.04
TAX AMOUNT 2,73
W/ TOTAL AMOUNT 28.77 \/
XL Cou - (i
Received By \.—\ C..e. G Q_ﬁ\“T i |



Alert Alarm Systems, Inc. \

1118 S. Greenwood Av. 319 N. Bloomington
Fort Smith, AR 72901 Lowell, AR 72745
479-782-4954 Phone 479-770-4646 Phone 5
479-782-4095 Fax 479-770-4747 Fax
www.AlertAlarmSys.com Invoice Number 667181
Sale Date 6/12/2018
Due Date 6/22/2018
OZARK POLICE DEPT
2910 WEST COMMERCIAL STREET
OZARK, AR 72949
Description Qty Net Tax Total
TRIP CHARGE (TO YOUR PREMISES) 1
SERVICE CALL LABOR 1
TOTALS $85.00] $0.00 $85.00 | \/

For Service Provided As Per Work Order Number.79320
DIDN'T REPLACED DVR AFTER ALL. IT WASTHE TVs THAT WERE THE PROBLEM

Check # 355%21;‘ o
Date” | —{c-264AK

?Q\.\‘gé‘_ . N\\sc " TDL(L\%P-

Please return this portion of your invoice with your payment. Thank you! “,'”l I 'I |’MI I“)Hl"‘ Hm um HIHII’
Customer : OZARK POLICE DEPT
Invoice Number 667181
) ) — Bill Payer ID: [
Due This Inv. $..85'_00 AmountRemitted | | | [3[s]. o] (Primary) CSID:
Payment Check/K] Check Number L1 ] BEHRE] Date Remitted [/ | |
Method

Charge*[ | cCard Number [ | Billing Zipcode[ |
Name On Card | ] Exp Date:
caraip [

Signature

*Please Note : If paying by charge card, we can only accept payment by : Discover, Mastercard, Visa

Please remit to : Alert Alarm Systems, Inc., 1118 So. Greenwood Avenue, Fort Smith, AR 72901 Inv No. 667181

Page 1
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www.911custom.com

911 Custom

6970 West 152nd Ter
Overland Park, KS 66223

Bill To: Ship To:
Ozark Police Dépt AR | Ozark Police Dept AR
2914 W. Commercial St 2914 W. Commercial St
Ozark, AR 72949 Ozark, AR 72949
USA USA
N | N . .
Rep P.O. No. Terms Due Date
JP Prepay 6/28/18
e P = e SR N e -
Part Number Description Quantity Uum Price Amount
. = N e
H-C-V8-1308-IN | Vehicle specific console for 2013 Ford Interceptor 1jea 314.5875 314.59T
UT Utility Police Vehicle, 13" angled equipment |
bracket space-front and 8" horizontal equipment
bracket space-rear, 9" high x 9 wide x 28.25" long =
Note: FACEPLATES: EB40-WS2-1P,
EB25-MXP-1P, FILLERS
H-C-CUP2-1 Console, Accessory, Cup holder, Internal mount, 4" 1|ca 33.075 33.08T
Mounting space, Dual
H-C-ARM-102 Side Mount Armrest CON, ACSY, ARM, EM, 1lea 54.3375 54.34T
SPD, H-ADIT, SDMT
Shipping and i Shipping and Handling 1]ea 165.00 165.00T
Handling
|
|

Check # 2342 R
Date_ 1=\ 2.6\

|
|
|
|
|
|

INVOICE

Date  Invoice #

6/28/18 -

Tolvie _WNewNiwc\e _59-“-139\

Subtotal iTax (0.0...

$567.01

Total

l Payments/Credits

Balance Due

$0.00 $567.01

§0.00

$567.01

Thank you for your business. A 2% monthly service charge will be assessed on 30 Day past due invoices. (24% APR) We appreciate your prompt payment.



® RaP '.D Pro Forma Invoice

ASSAULT TOOLS | sianots | -

B | fhi e Rapid Assault Tools
5 . - 174 Cash St. #7
8;;‘;‘: e‘\’:;ﬁ%?:ﬂ?e?tme"t South Portland, ME 04106
2914 West Commercial Street PH: 978-369-0014
Ozark, AR 72949 FAX: 603-218-6068

www.ratoools.com

Customer Phone Customer E-mail
(479) 667-2233 devin.bramlett@leo.gov
item cripti E Qty Cost Extended ...
TD8040-FS All in One RatDoor Training Door ~: 1 4,867.00 4,867.00
(Free-standingversion)
AB-OPTION i Adjustable Breach Option for TD8040 ; 1 480.00 480.00 |
! ' Series Door 2
Shipping Shipping and Handling: Truck freight.to 1 245.00 245.00
72949 (Includes power lift gate at
destination) _
Check # _?’..:_ll_ = _7;‘; 4_
Date |- \s %20 :
Total $5,592.00,
Should you have any inquiries concerning this quote, please contactthe Sales Dept at 978-369-0014 or email us at
sales@ratools.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. SHIPMENTS: All shipments are F.0.B shipping point. Unless specified, Rapid Assault Tools will use a carrier we believe best able to
serve you. Rapid Assault Tools shall not be liable for failure to deliver or delays in delivering occasioned by acts of God, war, labor
difficulties, inability to obtain materials or any other causes whatsoever beyond our control. Customer is responsible for any
interanational duties or destination charges.

2. CLAIMS: All claims must be made in writing and received by Rapid Assault Tools within 10 days after réceipts of merehandise. Ifa
shipment is received in a damaged condition, a claim must be filed with the delivering carried and noted on the freight bill before you
accept the merchandise.

3. ONE YEAR WARRANTY: All products manufactured by Rapid Assault Tools are warrnted against defects in material or workmanship
for a period of one year from the date of shipment. Our sole obligation under this warranty is to repair orreplace, at our option, any
product or any part or parts thereof, found to be defective. RAPID ASSAULT TOOLS MAKES NO OTHER REPRESENTATION OR
WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS
FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. The warranty set forth above is the only warranty applicable to Rapid Assault Tools products and in no.
event shall Rapid Assault Tools be liable for any delay, work stoppage, cartage, shipping, loss of use of equipment, loss of time,
inconvenience, loss of profits of any direct or indirect incident resulting from or attributable to a a break of warranty. The remedies under
this warranty shall be the only remedies available.

OUR MAMIXMUM LIABILITY SHALL NOT, IN ANY EVENT, EXCEED THE CONTRACT PRICE FOR THE PRODUCT.

4, CANCELLATIONS: Orders are non-cancellable and non-refundable.

5. TAX: Any Federal or State Tax for which we may be liable on any sale will be charged to and paid by the buyer. Buyers is responsible
for furnishing tax exempt or resale certificate,

6. GENERAL: Any sale shall be governed by the laws of the State of Maine (without regard to its conflict of laws rules). Any
representation, promise, modification or amendment of these Terms and Conditions of Sale shall not be binding upon us unless in writing
and signed on our behalf by a duly authorized representative. The foregoing terms and conditions shall prevail notwithstanding any
variance with the terms and conditions of any order submitted by you, unless Rapid Assault Tools expressly consents in writing to such a

variance.

/?6 \;C.Q_ L\f? @‘”‘U’”% @/mﬁ: VW
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CUSTOMER NAME SERVICE ADDRESS
CITY OF OZK OP DPT 208 S 1
BILLING PERIOD : METER READING METER KILOWATT ACCOUNT NUMBER
FROM 70 PREVIOUS. PRESENT CONSTANT HOURS
05/26/2018 06/27/2018 17775 18128 1 358 [ 5
LAST PAYMENT CREDITED $53.25 ON 06/11/2018.
GENERAL SERVICE
CURRENT BILL INCLUDES:
CUSTOMER CHARGE 25.00
CHARGE FOR ELECTRIC SERVICE _ 19.42
ENERGY COST RECOVERY $0.02429 /KWH 8.58
ENERGY EFFICIENCY COST $0.00458 IKWH 1.62
TRANS COST RECOVERY RIDER $0.003625/KWH 1.28
STATE SALES TAX AMOUNT @ 6.5% 3.63
COUNTY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% 1.12
CITY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% 1.12
CURRENT.BILL 61.77

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY 07/12/2018

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

-

MAILING DATE OF BILL 06/28/2018

YOUR ACTIVATION CODE FOR ONLINE BILLING REGISTI ATION IS 1283235. TO ACTIVATE YOUR

ACCOUNT GO TO WWW.OGE.COM.

YOUR NEXT BILLING CYCLE WILL BEGIN 07/27/2018.

L

TO PAY BY PHONE FROM YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT, OR TO PAY BY CREDIT

CARD CALL U. S. PAYMENTS AT 877-306-9274. PROCESSING FEES WILL APPLY.

REPORT POWER OUTAGE (405-272-9595 or 800-522-6870)

1386
1155
924
693
462
231

J J A S O
2017

N D J
(MONTHS)

F M A

M oJ (0) INDICATES CURRENT MONTH.

2018

THE CURRENT BILLING PERIOD COVERS 33 DAYS OF SERVICE.
YOUR AVERAGE DAILY COST WAS $1.87 PER DAY.

Chock # 2 5NA2 =5
Date_—1-

CHART REFLECTS YOUR KWH USAGE OVER THE PAST 13 MONTHS.

BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888- 988-9747

&

09101096220052¥0908Y

L

d 92G8€0806600#

9642

WWW.OGE.COM
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CUSTOMER NAME SERVICE ADDRESS 0
FR CO SR CITZ CNTR 324 N5
BILLING PERIOD METER READING METER KILOWATT ACCOUNT NUMBER
FROM TO PREV#OLYIS' PRESENT CONSTANT HOURS
05/24/2018 06/25/2018 06039 06164 80 10000 -5
LAST PAYMENT CREDITED $762.00 ON 06/06/2018.
PREVIOUS BALANCE 284.89CR
GENERAL SERVICE
CURRENT BILL INCLUDES:
CUSTOMER CHARGE 25.00
CHARGE FOR ELECTRIC SERVICE 665.00
CHARGE FOR 3 OUTDOOR SECURITY LIGHTS 65.51
ENERGY COST RECOVERY $0.02429 /KWH 242 .90
ENERGY EFFICIENCY COST $0.00458 /KWH 45.80
TRANS COST RECOVERY RIDER $0.003625/K\WH 36.25
STATE SALES TAX AMOUNT @ 6.5% 70.23
COUNTY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% 21.61
CITY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% 21.61
CURRENT.BikL 1,193.91
ACCOUNT TOTAL 909.02
LEVELIZED BILLING PAYMENT ﬁ‘/—’?z&s.oo
DUE BY 07/10/2018 —<T  ~__ n
—
MAILING DATE OF BILL 06/26/2018
YOUR ACTIVATION CODE FOR ONLINE BILLING REGISTRATION IS 1115180. TO ACTIVATE YOUR
ACCOUNT GO TO WWW.QOGE.COM.
YOUR NEXT BILLING CYCLE WILL BEGIN 07/25/2018.
TO PAY BY PHONE FROM YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT, OR TO PAY BY CREDIT
CARD CALL U. S. PAYMENTS AT 877-306-9274. PROCESSING FEES WILL APPLY.
PER YOUR AUTHORIZATION, TOTAL AMOUNT DUE IS COMPUTED ON LEVELIZED BILLING.
11040 THE CURRENT BILLING PERIOD COVERS 33 DAYS OF SERVICE
9200 - | 5 YOUR AVERAGE DAILY COST WAS $36.18 PER DAY.
K 7360
w 5520 a8
3680 |
H
1840 __I
o = CHART REFLECTS YOUR KWH USAGE OVER THE PAST 13 MONTHS.
J JASONDUJEMAMUJ (Q) INDICATES CURRENT MONTH.
2017 (MONTHS) 2018
REPORT POWER OUTAGE (405-272-9595 or 800-522-6870) BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888- 988-9747 WWW.OGE.COM

LY

091010£582008£52908Y

I

d G/eyE£0806600#

2582



West River Valley RSWMD/GreenSource
Recycling

Invoice

Date Invoice #
24087 Hwy 164
7/3/2018 5406
Bill To Ship To
City of Ozark
Ozark City Hall
2910 W Commerical
QOzark, AR 72949
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Project
Net 10 7/3/12018
Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount
5| Hauling-Recycling | 6/7, 6/7, 6/15,6/1946/28 100.00 500.00
1 | Hauling-Recycling Glass 6/15 300.00 300.00
Check #3390
Date "1 -{-1¢
Thanks for your business
Total $800.00

All Invdices due Net 10 days
Phone #

4797547475




24087 riwy. 104 »

: N Clarksville, Ar 72830 24087 Hwy. 164
GREEEEEY%ELES 479-754-TAT5 GREENS ource Clarksvile, Ar 72830
DRIVER LOG RECYCLING 479-754-7475
DRIVER LOG

Date W——_ % é -
, Date - 7" /g
Location / '//9' O'f '024/‘[ Location ___/ jmél’ 07C @Zﬁr/(

e -oOnD

RO Product &)m o
(8
B oo GROSS S 800
. A
TARE TARE 23140
0D
148
TONS: Tons 33
& 24087 Hwy. 198 24087 H
Ny Clarksville, Ar 7283 : wy. 164
GREEyé%‘; 25:‘%@ pipe it e IOUFC@  Clarksvile, Ar 72830
RECYCLING 479-754-7475
DRIVER LOG \|

Date {0"{ 5’ /g
Location d t')Lﬁ mé’ /)Zd K

Product B | QT&ZS}
!
Gross 32U
7ARE D17 ‘FO
NET L2408 ' iy
3.1

TONS . Tons __ ‘8z




o 24087 Hwy. 164

N Clarksville, Ar 72830
G REE RNE&CYgg :I‘E;e 479-754-7475

9+ DRIVER LOG
Date Z‘;Zg- /5
ol o DZarkK

Location

Product

O TONS . {7

" 24087 Hwy. 164
Clarksville, Ar 72830
479-754-7475

| ‘e
- GREEN: ource

RECYCLING
4

DRIVER LOG
Location

6%4%4?
"7% O \C ﬂZdr/(
Comm,

Product

BAY Y,
22860

GROSS

TARE

NET [L 4D

@,
e




—D Qe C_C)U e
—i?

REMITTANCE

CLOSING DATE : 6/30/18 AMOUNT PAID

MEADORS LUMBER CO s -
Uos .53

GENERAL FUND & POL

JOB: 3 NEW BAL: 434.35

Please retum remittance with your payment. If you wish to pay specific items on the statement, please include a copy of your statement
with the items marked.

TERMS: Due the 10th

>%"’(

21726
Transaction Codes
A - Adjustment G - Credit I -“Invoice
B - Balance Forward F - Finance Charge P - Payment

This statement covers transactions on your account for the period ending on the date above. Changes, payments, and eredits received after the
above date will be shown on your next statement.

STATEMENT
MEADORS LUMBER CO
218 COMMERGE DR CLOSING DATE: 6/30/18
ALMA, AR 72921
(479) 632-2245 ACCT:_
SOLD TO:
CITY OF OZARK GENERAL FUND & POLICE
2910 W COMMERCIAL P.O. BOX 253
OZARK AR 72049 OZARK AR 72949
Date Ref ST] C Description Debit Credijt Amount
6/20/18 161845 1 | |PO # DRUG COURT ¢ 40558 ) 7 405.58
6/27/18 162080 1 | |PO#POLICE 2877 | 28.77
CURRENT 1-30 DAYS 31-60 DAYS 61-80 DAYS OVER 50 DAYS )
434.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NEW BAL: 434.35 ‘

Check #T——.\%{‘S%./I aan !
Date.j-——-w




MEADORS LUMBER CO.
1800 N 18TH ST
OZARK, AR 72949

PHONE: (479) 667-9793

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT MEADORS LUMBER

VISIT US AT www.meadorslumber.com

<

PAGE NO: 1

:  JOBNO:  PURCHASE ORDER: REFERENCE: TERMS GLERK: DATE / TIME:
- 003 DRUG COURT. PO # DRUG COURT Due the 10th KDW 6/20/18 1:22
SOLD TO: SHIP,TO: TERMINAL: 553
CITY OF OZARK GENERAL FUND & POLICE
2910 W COMMERCIAL P O. BOX 253
SALESPERSON:
OZARK AR 72949 OZARK AR 72949 T 002 OZARKCITY TAX
INVOICE: 161845/1
SHIPPED ORDERED | UM SKU DESCRIPTION SUGG UNITS PRICE /IPER| EXTENSION
3 3 | EA WS 42PC CEDARWOOD SHIMS 3 4.59 /EA 13.77
20 20 | EA |B MISC BOLTS, NUTS, WASHERS 20 1.99 /EA 39.80
2 2 | EA |2408T 2X4 8 #1 TREATED 6.09 2 5.98 /EA 11.96
2 2 | EA |2410T 2X4 10#2 TREATED 2 7.02 /EA 14.04
1 1| EA [2416T 2X4 16#2 TREATED 1 12.44 /EA 12.44
2 2 | EA {2408 2X4 8'#2 SPF 5.09 2 5.00 /EA 10.00
2 2 | EA|2410 2X4 10#2 SPRUCE PINE FIR 6.59 2 6.57 /EA 13.14
1 1 | EA |2416 2X4 16#2 SPRUCE PINE FIR 12.29 1 12.14 /EA 12.14
2 2 | EA |14082 1X4 8 #2 YELLOW PINE 2 3.39 /EA 6.78
2 2 | EA [14102 1X4 10 #2 YELLOW PINE 2 4.09 /EA 8.18
1 1 | EA [14162 1X4 16 #2 YELLOW PINE 1 6.79 /EA 6.79
50 50 | EA |24S2S 2X4 92 5/8" SPF PRE-CUT STUD 4,79 50 4.36 [EA 218.00
TAXABLE 367.04
NON-TAXABLE 0.00
* AMOUNT CHARGED TO STORE ACCOUNT ** 405.58 SUB-TOTAL 367.04
TAX AMOUNT 38.54
TOTALAMOUNT 405.58

X # //W

Received By

R A




e AMERICAN SIGNAGE

500 FEE FEE ROAD » MARYLAND HEIGHTS, MO 63043
(314) 872-7840 « FAX (314) 872-8270 » FED 1.D. #43-0839952

MERJ[CA}\:
'_‘!iiiiiiiii'r_'

swppenTo: ATTN: SONYA EVELD
CITY OF OZARK
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST INVOICE
OZARKPAR 72949

SOLD TO:

OZARK, CITY OF
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK, AR 72949

TERMS: TERMS: NET 15 DAYS. FINANCE CHARGE OF 5/6% PER MONTH--10% PER ANNUM OR
MAXIMUM AMOUNT PERMITTED BY LAW.

e AMERICAN STAMP & MARKING PRODUCTS, INC.

PURCHASE ORDER NO. ACCT NO | SALESMAN SHIP VIA DATE INVOICE NO.
| SONYA XVELD - 0042P BEST WAY 07/06/18 1702771
. STOCKNO QTyY DESCRIPTION PRICE EXTENSION
| TRO4911 1/ #4911 TRODAT PRINTY 25.95 25.95
|
|
|
Check _%L?T:L -
Date ——
\
Ohom, ?Mmu . _
= AR SALES TAX SHIPPING & HANDLING INVOICEFOTAL —
3.28 5.26 7 34.49

TO ENSURE PROPER CREDIT,PLEASE RETURN THE LOWER PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.

e /

PLEASE REMIT TO:

DATE

AMERICAN STAMP &MARKING PRODUCTS, INC.

07/06/18

PO BOX 1446

AGCT NO.

MARYLAND HEIGHTS, MO 63043-0446

1368027

INVOICE NO.

1702771

INVOICE TOTAL

OZARK, CITY OF

34.49

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST

AMOUNT PAID

OZARK, AR 72949




Arkansas City Clerks, Recorders and Treasurers Association

B e L R L B S e e e

INVOICE

Arkansas City Clerks Recorders and Treasurers Association (ACCRTA)
Becky Walker, Recorder/Treasurer

City of Mansfield

P.O. Box 307

Mansfield, AR 72544

MEMBERSHIP PERIOD: JULY 2018 to JUNE 2019
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES (per person)

Please pay by August 31, 2018

DR APPOINTED CITY CLERK, RECORDER. TREASURER

Mailing Address; XS0
City: 0 WL
Street Address: Phone: 419 - s (6’7~ A2A3D

{If o:Ferent from mailing address)

E-mail address:

Deputy membership application must include letter from the City C
person has been appointed as his f her deputy. Please attach letier

Name: .4‘& N \ 4 !
Phone ‘474 A/ P38 £ mail address: Czar Y Y (:LMl e g

A CIATE MEMBERSHIP ~ $10.00

Name: O Check if new miee

Phans | E-mail address:

[J Member's name on receiving rictice has changed

] Wember has been replaced. please send membership material and information

Please return this invoice with payment for proper credit and retain a copy for your records.

22421
Ch TRyt
Da:cFM
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EMPLOYER'S QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTION AND WAGE REPORT
ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF WORKFORCE SERVICES

T

20000*

P.O. BOX 8007 LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS 72203-8007 (501) 682-3798

City of Qzark DWS ID NUMBER 000016248
— 2910W. Commercial St DATE QUARTER ENDED 06/30/18
o FEDERAL ID NUMBER 71-6043239
& AR 72949 REPORT DUE DATE 07/31/18
Check box and return if no wages paid D
PART " A. 1st mo a0 2nd mo . ——
1. Number of employees in the pay period including the 12th of: ofgtr =~ of gtr —-—-t}——- of gt 49
‘ ‘ , o $ 40869, 00
2. Total of all wages paid for personal services, including bonuses/COMMISSIONS trirrrrrunnemuinsnsssunnasasaas
3. Wages in excess of $10,000 (66 INBITUCTIONS]  movramsmsmmmnnes v s s s B i s g a e ey S rs $ = 162635. 2
<
4. Qut of state wagesnif.employee(s) are paid in muitiple states (See iNSIIUCHIONS) «ceevriiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin, $ D' LY
5. Taxable wages (subtract item 3 and 4 from item 2, enter results here)  crerrceiririiiariimiiiiii. $ 78233' 98
6. Contribution rate for this reporting PBIITOT e irrertiiiiiiiiarerirr it asaas s s 0 ' 0190
7. Contribution due for this quarter (multiply item 5 by0.0790 ) «covvrrmsrrrmmmmmanmriremissrrassi i $ 1486. _45
8. Amount of debit or credit fram Previous QUATTELS e $ 0,_00
9. Interest (accrued on all unpaid contributions at the rate of 1.5% per month). ..oiiiiiiiiiniiiiiinn, $ O' @
10, Penalty (SEE INSTTUCHIONS) cvercururrern e trrane e s e e s et e $ 0._®
11. Total amount QU vttt arasan s aa s s o e s e e e b s s s T $ :M_\_
$ (_1486. _45

12. Amount of remittance (make payable to Arkansas Depariment of Workforce Services) .........coocieiiinenns

CASPHER'S STAMP

DO NOT ALTER THIS FORM
Initial

PART B.
Enter the SSN, first name, middle initial, last name and
total wages paid to each employee during the calendar
quarter in the space provided below (continuation sheet

Amt received

provided).
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER FIRST NAME, MIDDLE INITIAL & LAST NAME ©F EMPLOYEE TOTAL WAGES PAID
THE NN Eam B Daniel A Alexander $ 5911.84
2 HN_ H N Johnathan D Anderson $ 312.00
i :
S, mm 9 mm L D Archer $ 639.00
§ 4 EN_ N e lay W Armstrong $ 2880.00
Ss; M S8 MMM Brenda J_ Atkinson $ 9500.64
I
§ s) B M M @ lerisse w_ Baird $ 798.75
<, S ‘A4 _SM  Oba R Battles $ 367.63
8] 48 % _MM®  Dalton S Bearden $ 1595.88
PAGE ONE OF __ 4 PAGE(S) TOTAL NO. OF EMPLOYEES  gg TOTAL WAGES FOR THIS PAGE $ 22005.74
ON THIS REPORT
REBY CERTIFY THIS REPORT IS TRUE AND CORRECT AND NO PARTS OF THE CONTRIBUTION HAVE OR WILL BE BORNE BY

| HE
ANY EMPLOYEE.

TITLE City Clerk DATE 07/09/18  TELEPHONE 4796672238

SIGNATURE
DWS-ARK-209B

Check#égq g | (REV 01-9)
O

DS %
MAINTAIN COPY FCOR YOUR RECOR Datej“OI ‘Z—L!El







CONTINUATION SHEET FOR FORM 209B

DWS 1D Number L | eeeeams 2 BN 0

Employer City of Ozark

Town Ozark Page . N |

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER i 3 [
RS W L N | i — ¥ —
PR e Pou N | N — $ —
p N = =m - — 8 —
» I N = N — $ —
' N s N . N — s —
p N W - N — ¥ —
' B N B (] $ —
" B B BN N - ¥ —
p B E = . i - 8 —
- N s . N ¥ _[—
m B N . i — y _—
- B N e . N - $ —
Ha = = e I — ¥ —
. . e .. . ¥ —
3 BN BN N | N $ —
- . N - . - $ —
wm I N N . (| $ —
BN = = = I - ' —
N B B N N — ? [ —
. W BN e ) — ; e
w N N . N — ’ —
"R § — : —
| N e e | N - * _—
N = == .. I - $ _|
| B N BN | - $ —
N = . o — * —

[ \VAGES FOR THIS PAGE 3 70962.43

DWS-ARK-209C
(REV. 06-06)



CONTINUATION SHEET FOR FORM 209B

DWS ID Number 000016248 Quarter End Date 06/30/18

Employer  City of Ozark

Town Ozark Page 4 of 4

—— — ———————— —
Pl B BN s - $ —
(S BN NI N —— 3 ]
" BN AN BN N — s —
= I N BN 4 N — ¥ —
» I N =N = . ¥ _
= I = = = N —— $ —
s I N NN . N ¥ —
» I N NN . N — ¥ —
s I = =N — $ 200.00
10) $
11) $
12) $
13) $
14) $
15) $
16) $
17) $
18) $
19) $
20) $
21) $
22) $
23) ®
24) $
25) $
26) $
$ 45376.02

TOTAL WAGES FOR THIS PAGE

DWS-ARK-209C
(REV. 06-06)
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THE LAW FIRM

P.O. Box 1971
Fort Smith, AR 72901




O,

SERVICE!
S ke el ] |
Account Number [ Statement Closing Date  07/09/2018

FLEET Page 1 of 1

Previous Balance  $ 1,301.72 Credit Summary Minimum Payment Due $ 251135
Payments -$ 1,301.72- Total Credit Line $ 8,000.00 New Balance (Less Prompt Pay Discount) $ 249672
Other Credits 3 202 .45- Available Credit * $ 548885 New Balance $ 25 5
Purchases +$ 2,713.80 Statement Closing Date  07/09/2018 Payment Due Date 1/2
Otheﬁ_ﬁ@bﬂs +§ 0.00 Days in Billing cycle 31 Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your Minimum Payme
Fees Charged +3 0.00 *May be reduced by transactions not yet 5:00 pm Central Time on the date listed above, you may be ass nterest
Interest Charged | 8§ 0.00  posted Charge and / or a Late Fee.
o : Minimum Payment Warning: If you make only the Minj
New Balance $ 251135 period, you will pay more in interest and it will take you |
QUESTIONS? Please send billing inquiries a
Call Customer.Service or.report a Lost or Stolen Credit Card at Valero Marketing 8gd
1-877-8-Valero or 1-877-882-5376 PO Box 30 a

'
Invoice# Trans Date’ Description Amount |
PREVIOUS BALANCE - 1301.72 |
06/13  PAYMENT - THANK YOU _46400702071400 944.55CR !
06/13 PAYMENT - THANK YOU< 16401002007500 35717 CR |
06/13 20.10CR 3
07/06 182.35CR 1 ¢
ress | Check #M “FRa__
DISC GIVEN IF PAID BY PAYMENT DUE ! Date_lM’

; -//lL:_'_‘D / kL ' Lfg .

TOTAL OR THIS PERICD $ .00
Ve

ged on Purchases ] .00
REMEMBER, THERE ARE TWO WAYS YOU MAY :REST FOR THIS PERIOD 3 .00
REACH US TO MEET ALL YOUR FLEET NEEDS
877-882-5376 OR FLEET@VALERC.COM ptal Fees Charged in 2018 $
‘ Pay,, | Total Interest Charged in-